AC/DC Solar Deep Well pump
AC/DC SUBMERSIBLE
Solar Water Pump
Web: www.iacdrive.com
Email: info@iacdrive.com
WhatApp: 0018957363033
DC Submersible Solar Water Pump
Product Overview

Max
Head
(M)
Pump Solar Panels Pump
Dia
(Inch)
Outlet Dia
(Inch)Voltage
(V)
Power
(W)
Voc
(V)
Power
(W)
3SPS1.0/30-D24/80 1 30 DC24 80W 36V 120 3 0.75
3SPS1.3/50-D24/140 1.3 50 DC24 140W 36V 200 3 0.75
3SPS1.5/80-D24/210 1.5 80 DC24 210W 36V 300 3 0.75
3SPS1.5/95-D24/270 1.5 95 DC24 270W 36V 400 3 0.75
3SPS1.5/115-D48/500 1.5 115 DC48 500W 72V 750 3 0.75
3SPS2.3/80-D48/750 2.3 80 DC48 750W 72V 1125 3 0.75
3SPS2.3/120-D72/1000 2.3 120 DC72 1000W 108V 1500 3 0.75
3SPS2.3/140-D72/1300 2.3 140 DC72 1300W 108V 1950 3 0.75
4SPS3.6/80-D48/750 3.6 80 DC48 750W 72V 1125 4 1
4SPS3.8/95-D72/1000 3.8 95 DC72 1000W 108V 1500 4 1
4SPS4.2/110-D72/1300 4.2 110 DC72 1300W 108V 1950 4 1
2
Specifications - 3 Inch DC Submersible Solar Water Pump (Screw Type)
Pump Type Screw Pump
Pump Body Stainless steel AISI 304

Max
Head
(M)
Pump Solar Panels Pump
Dia
(Inch)
Outlet Dia
(Inch)Voltage
(V)
Power
(W)
Voc
(V)
Power
(W)
3SPSC5/36-D24/300 5 36 DC24 300 40V 450 3 1.25
3SPSC5.2/46-D48/500 5.2 46 DC48 500 72V 750 3 1.25
3SPSC5.2/56-D48/600 5.2 56 DC48 600 80V 900 3 1.25
3SPSC5.5/76-D48/750 5.5 76 DC48 750 72V 1125 3 1.25
3SPSC5.5/76-D72/750 5.5 76 DC72 750 108V 1125 3 1.25
3SPSC5.8/100-D72/1100 5.8 100 DC72 1100 120V 1650 3 1.25
3SPSC5.8/100-D110/1100 5.8 100 DC110 1100 144V 1650 3 1.25
3SPSC6/128-D110/1500 6 128 DC110 1500 120V 2250 3 1.25
4SPSC5.2/46-D48/500 5.2 46 DC48 500 72V 750 4 1.5
4SPSC5.8/68-D48/750 5.8 68 DC48 750 72V 1125 4 1.5
4SPSC5.8/68-D72/750 5.8 68 DC72 750 108V 1125 4 1.5
4SPSC6/102-D72/1100 6 102 DC72 1100 120V 1650 4 1.5
3
DC Submersible Solar Water Pump
Specifications
© 2025 - IACDRIVE
4 Inch DC Submersible Solar Water Pump (Centrifugal Impeller Type)
Model
Max
Flow
(M3/H)
Max
Head
(M)
Pump Solar Panels Pump
Dia
(Inch)
Outlet Dia
(Inch)Voltage
(V)
Power
(W)
Voc
(V)
Power
(W)
4SPSC6/102-D110/1100 6 102 DC110 1100 144V 1650 4 1.5
4SPSC6.2/148-D110/1500 6.2 148 DC110 1500 120V 2250 4 1.5
4SPSC7.6/82-D110/1100 7.6 82 DC110 1100 144V 1650 4 1.5
4SPSC12/30-D48/750 12 30 DC48 750 72V 1125 4 1.5
4SPSC12/45-D72/1100 12 45 DC72 1100 120V 1650 4 1.5
4SPSC12/45-D110/1100 12 45 DC110 1100 144V 1650 4 1.5
4SPSC12/62-D110/1500 12 62 DC110 1500 120V 2250 4 1.5
4SPSC20/25-D72/1100 20 25 DC72 1100 120V 1650 4 2
4SPSC20/25-D110/1100 20 25 DC110 1100 144V 1650 4 2
4SPSC20/36-D110/1500 20 36 DC110 1500 120V 2250 4 2
4
DC Submersible Solar Water Pump
© 2025 - IACDRIVE
5